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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

6

8

9

10

17

MOHSAN RAZA 

MOAZ AHMAD 

GHAZANFAR ABBAS (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

AQSA IJAZ (Selected Against
Women Quota)

MARIA RAFIQUE (Selected
Against Women Quota)

FATIMA TAHIRA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

HASAN AHMAD TAHIR (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD YAR

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

IJAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE CH.

MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN TAHIR

TAHIR AHMAD NAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

44904585

44902582

44903425

44905676

44900619

44900916

44901869

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (FAISALABAD)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

7 Case #  49H2020

3

4

5

7

11

HAFIZ TANVEER AHMED 

MUSTAFA KHAN 

ZAFAR KHAN 

ABU SAAD 

TALHA KHAN 

HAFIZ MUNIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

ALEEM KHAN

ABDUL SATTAR NASIR

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

1

2

3

4

5

44902533

44903891

44900149

44900241

44903422

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (FAISALABAD)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

7 Case #  49H2020

12

13

14

15

16

18

AYESHA NOOR 

AROOSA KHAN 

BUSHRA IQBAL 

NAZIA NAYAB 

NOOR UL HUDA 

JAMSHED KHALID 

MUHAMMAD ALI BOOTA

ARSHAD AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAQ NAWAZ

NUSRAT AHAMED HUMAYON

KHALID MASIH

6

7

8

9

10

11

44900396

44903075

44903091

44902233

44904410

44902342

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 

HASEEB AHMAD KHAN 

MAHNOOR KHAN 

HUSNAIN LATIF 

SHINA TASKEEN 

ANAM SHAHID 

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

FAHIM AHMAD AMIR

NAVEED AHMAD KHAN

ABDUL LATIF

SARWAR BHATTI

SHAHID JAVED

1

2

3

4

5

6

44904125

44901777

44901741

44903778

44903726

44902003

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (FAISALABAD)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

7 Case #  49H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM AJMAL 

FATIMA AKRAM 

UJALA SABIR 

GHULAM ALI 

ANAM RANI 

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SABIR HUSSAIN

SULTAN

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

7

8

9

10

11

44900067

44904576

44902784

44900651

44901115

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


