PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : NAIB TEHSILDAR (FAISALABAD) - (BS-14)

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 49H2020

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	44904585	1	MOHSAN RAZA MUHAMMAD YAR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	44902582	2	MOAZ AHMAD ZULFIQAR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	44903425	6	GHAZANFAR ABBAS (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) MUHAMMAD ABBAS	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
4	44905676	8	AQSA IJAZ (Selected Against Women Quota) IJAZ HUSSAIN	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
5	44900619	9	MARIA RAFIQUE (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE CH.	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
6	44900916	10	FATIMA TAHIRA (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN TAHIR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
7	44901869	17	HASAN AHMAD TAHIR (Selected Against Minorities Quota) TAHIR AHMAD NAZ	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	44902533	3	HAFIZ TANVEER AHMED HAFIZ MUNIR AHMED	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	44903891	4	MUSTAFA KHAN MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	44900149	5	ZAFAR KHAN ALEEM KHAN	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	44900241	7	ABU SAAD ABDUL SATTAR NASIR	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	44903422	11	TALHA KHAN MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : NAIB TEHSILDAR (FAISALABAD) - (BS-14)

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 49H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
6	44900396	12	AYESHA NOOR MUHAMMAD ALI BOOTA	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	44903075	13	AROOSA KHAN ARSHAD AHMAD KHAN	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	44903091	14	BUSHRA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	44902233	15	NAZIA NAYAB HAQ NAWAZ	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	44904410	16	NOOR UL HUDA NUSRAT AHAMED HUMAYON	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	44902342	18	JAMSHED KHALID KHALID MASIH	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

1	44904125	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN MUHAMMAD HANEEF	JHANG	FAIL
2	44901777	HASEEB AHMAD KHAN FAHIM AHMAD AMIR	FAISALABAD	FAIL
3	44901741	MAHNOOR KHAN NAVEED AHMAD KHAN	FAISALABAD	FAIL
4	44903778	HUSNAIN LATIF ABDUL LATIF	FAISALABAD	FAIL
5	44903726	SHINA TASKEEN SARWAR BHATTI	FAISALABAD	FAIL
6	44902003	ANAM SHAHID SHAHID JAVED	FAISALABAD	FAIL

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>NAIB TEHSILDAR (FAISALABAD) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: BOARD OF REVENUE

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 49H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	44900067		MUHAMMAD AZEEM AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
8	44904576		FATIMA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	T.T. SINGH	FAIL	
9	44902784		UJALA SABIR SABIR HUSSAIN	T.T. SINGH	FAIL	
10	44900651		GHULAM ALI SULTAN	JHANG	FAIL	
11	44901115		ANAM RANI MUHAMMAD BOOTA	FAISALABAD	FAIL	

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.